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013325
014659
014659
014659
014659
014659
014659
015328
015328
015328
015328
015328
015328
015508
015762
015772
016691
016693
016713
016807
016849
016849
016849
016849
016926
016935
016938
016938
017029
017226
017348
017378
017378
017378
017453
017464
017600
017649
017885
017885
017890
018103
018179
018182
018182
018182
018182
018182
018182
018955
019030
019193
019475
019475
019475
100110
100129
100130
100134
100143
100143
100153
100155
100155
100155
100161
100161
100161
100162
100162
100162
100162
100162
100162
100354

AMERICAN ACADEMY OF
AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL
AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL
AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL
AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL
AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL
AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL
SMITHKLINE BEECHAM
SMITHKLINE BEECHAM
SMITHKLINE BEECHAM
SMITHKLINE BEECHAM
SMITHKLINE BEECHAM
SMITHKLINE BEECHAM

NUTT, ELIZABETH A
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA
HERTZ LOCAL EDITION
ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE
AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL
P G WALKER & SON
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC
SOUTHWESTERN BELL
COLBURN ELECTRIC INC
GRAINGER W W INC

GRAINGER W W INC

P G WALKER & SCN

MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY &
YOUNG, MARIA

UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM
CROW BURLINGAME CO
CHANCY, PATTY

UNAP, DEBORAH

U S FILTER CORPORATION
BERGEN BRUNSWIG MEDICAL
BERGEN BRUNSWIG MEDICAL
BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO
EQUIPMENT WORLD INC

MITCO INC

MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC
A-1 TENT RENTAL & SALES
OKLAHOMA PRESS SERVICE
WEST INFORMATION

TULSA LOCK & KEY INC

TULSA LOCK & KEY INC

TULSA LOCK & KEY INC

SAINT FRANCIS HOSPITAL
SOUTH MAIN DEVELOPMENT
UNITED PROPERTIES INC

AAA TV SERVICE INC
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA
FIREMASTER MIDWEST REGION
FARMER'S CO-OP

FARMER'S CO-OP

FARMER'S CO-OP

UNITED STATES CELLULAR
UNITED STATES CELLULAR
UNITED STATES CELLULAR
UNITED STATES CELLULAR
UNITED STATES CELLULAR
UNITED STATES CELLULAR
UNITED STATES CELLULAR
UNITED STATES CELLULAR
UNITED STATES CELLULAR
OKOTIE, THERESA

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
TRAVEL
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
RENTALS
RENTALS
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
MILEAGE

100.45
8.50
25.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
104.25
1,127.04
181.84
12.00
11.65
127.50
55.25
21.26
281.27
39.00
17.00
32.86
14.66
404.80
202.40
202.40
202.40
344.84
139.26
714.85
318.96
4.65
372.00
252.85
4.50
127.41
59.31
74.70
165.60
33.80
207.50
180.68
421.57
187.00
3,500.00
554.12
412.22
348.80
856.14
158.54
221.96
95.14
450.00
46.95
495.00
307.46
95.00
204.43
300.00
1,125.00
€00.00
90.00
800.00
1,250.00
35.33
31.49
31.49
62.97
1,272.73
31.09
1,207.55
28.59
143.63
75.29
174.04
114.36
174.04
91.00




