MONDAY, JULY	31, 2000 CONTINUED		
nonditi, codi	bi, boo dominons		
013325	AMERICAN ACADEMY OF	SERVICES	100.45
014659	AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL	SERVICES	8.50
014659	AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL	SERVICES	25.50
014659	AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL	SERVICES	8.50
014659		SERVICES	8.50
014659		SERVICES	
014659			8.50
		SERVICES	8.50
015328	·	SERVICES	104.25
015328	•	SERVICES	1,127.04
015328	SMITHKLINE BEECHAM	SERVICES	181.84
015328	SMITHKLINE BEECHAM	SERVICES	12.00
015328	SMITHKLINE BEECHAM	SERVICES	11.65
015328		SERVICES	127.50
015508	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TRAVEL	
015762	•		55.25
015772		SERVICES	21.26
		SERVICES	281.27
016691		SERVICES	39.00
016693		SERVICES	17.00
016713	P G WALKER & SON	SERVICES	32.86
016807	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	SERVICES	14.66
016849	MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC	SERVICES	404.80
016849		SERVICES	202.40
016849		SERVICES	
016849			202.40
		SERVICES	202.40
016926		SERVICES	344.84
016935		SERVICES	139.26
016938		SERVICES	714.85
016938	GRAINGER W W INC	SERVICES	318.96
017029	P G WALKER & SON	SERVICES	4.65
017226	MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY &	TRAVEL	372.00
017348		TRAVEL	252.85
017378		SERVICES	
017378			4.50
		SERVICES	127.41
017378		SERVICES	59.31
017453		SERVICES	74.70
017464	· ,	TRAVEL	165.60
017600	UNAP, DEBORAH	TRAVEL	33.80
017649	U S FILTER CORPORATION	SERVICES	207.50
017885	BERGEN BRUNSWIG MEDICAL	SERVICES	180.68
017885		SERVICES	421.57
017890		SERVICES	
018103		SERVICES	187.00
018179	•		3,500.00
		SERVICES	554.12
018182		SERVICES	412.22
018182		SERVICES	348.80
018182		SERVICES	856.14
018182	MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC	SERVICES	158.54
018182	MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC	SERVICES	221.96
018182	MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC	SERVICES	95.14
018955		SERVICES	450.00
019030		SERVICES	
019193			46.95
019475		SERVICES	495.00
		SERVICES	307.46
019475	TULSA LOCK & KEY INC	SERVICES	95.00
019475	TULSA LOCK & KEY INC	SERVICES	204.43
100110		SERVICES	300.00
100129	SOUTH MAIN DEVELOPMENT	RENTALS	1,125.00
100130	UNITED PROPERTIES INC	RENTALS	600.00
100134	AAA TV SERVICE INC	SERVICES	90.00
100143	UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES	800.00
100143	UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA		
100153		SERVICES	1,250.00
100155	FIREMASTER MIDWEST REGION	SERVICES	35.33
100155	FARMER'S CO-OP	SUPPLIES	31.49
	FARMER'S CO-OP	SUPPLIES	31.49
100155	FARMER'S CO-OP	SUPPLIES	62.97
100161	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	1,272.73
100161	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	31.09
100161	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	1,207.55
100162	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	28.59
100162	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	143.63
100162	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	75.29
100162	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	
100162	UNITED STATES CELLULAR		174.04
100162		SERVICES	114.36
	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	174.04
100354	OKOTIE, THERESA	MILEAGE	91.00